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HaumeHoBaHuE
ToBapa

Crunp Homep
TkaHb
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Crnyx6a
1IBeT

Pasmep

ZZ-W1035

Arnac, Tionb

1 kycok

OEM u ODM.

Benelii, CBETIIO-CIIOHOBOM KOCTH, CIIOHOBOM KOCTH ¥ IIaMIIAHCKOTO MJIM HACTPOUTh

TMoxanyiicta, BbIGEPUTE U3 HALIMX AHArPaMMBl pa3Mepa, UK BBl MOXKETe CIEeNUTh 3a HAllUMU HHCTPYKUUSIMU U3MEePEHHUs.
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3ameTKa LleHBI He BKJTIOYAlOT CTOMMOCTD HOCTABKHU U JIIOGHIE aKCECCyaphl: TePYaTKy, GpaThl WM KyPTKH, KaK MOKa3aHO Ha PUCYHKE.

Vcnosust O6rryno nocnal Air Express, Hanpumep, DHL, UPS, EMS, TNT, FedEx, ARAMEX, nyiatHble U TaK gajee.

IocTaBKu

Benymee Bpemss Odd-ce3on: 10-15 nHE# Anst ogHOro 3aka3a; 3aHsaT ce30H: 20-30 mHEH Ay OOHOTO 3aKa3a.

Omnnarta Western Union, Money Gram, Bankosckuit nepeson, Escrow, Visa, Master Card.

TepMuHbI

Buumanue Ecnu HeKoTophle YKpalleH!s Ha IIaThsIX BB XOTUTE HET B HAIMYUM, MBI COOOLIMM BaM, IIPeXfe 4YeM Pa3MeCTUTh 3aKas.
YmakoBka Kaxpoe miaTee B OGHOM M3 TIOJIEICTEPA CYMKE.

1: Tabmuia pa3MepoB:

Standard Dress Size Chart

Us Size 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
Europe Size 32 34 36 38 40 42 44
UK Size 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
inch em inch ¢m inch cm inch ¢cm inch cm inch c¢cm inch
Bust 32% 83 33%# 84 34% 88 35 90 36X 93 38 | 97 | 39¥
Waist 254 65 264 68 27%| 70 | 28% | 72 | 28X | 75 31 79 32#
Hips 35% | 91 3@k 92 374 | 96 | 38¥ 98 | 39% 101 41K | 105 @ 424

Hollow to Hem 58 147 58 147 56 150 59 150 60 152 60 @ 152 61

Natural Height 63 160 65 160 65 165 65 165 67 170 69 175 69

Plus Size Dress Size Chart

US Size 14W 16W 18W 20W 22W 24w

Europe Size 44\W 46\ 48W 50W 52W 54w

UK Size 18W 20w 22W 24W 28W 28W
inch cm inch cm inch cm inch cm inch cm inch cm
Bust 41 104 43 109 45 114 47 119 49 124 51 130
Waist 34 86 364 92 38”7 98 40% 104 43 109 45% 115
Hips 437 110  45# 116 472 121 497 126 51%# 131 537 136
Hollow to Hem 61 155 61 155 61 155 61 155 61 155 61 155
Natural Height 69 175 69 175 69 175 69 175 69 175 69 175

2: Viamepenus MHCTpyKUIXU:

cm

100

83

109

155

175

16

46

20

inch

41

34

44

61

69

26W
56W
30w
inch
53
474
554
61

69

cm

104

86

112

155

175

cm
135
121
141
155

175




Measure around

the fullest part

of your bust

Measure around

the smallest
part of your waist
as shown in the

picture.

Measure around
the upper of
your breast as
shown in the

picture.

Measure around
the hip—bones
part as shown

in the picture.

Measure around
the under of
your breast as
shown in the

) picture.

Measure around
the fullest part
of your hips as
shown in the

picture.

Measure the

distance between
your two nipples
as shown in the

picture.

Please stand up
straight.

Measure the length
from hollow to
floor without

shoes.

Measure the size
of the sleeve-hole
as shown in the

picture.

Measure around the
fullest part of

your biceps

Measure around

the wrist.

Measure the length

rom the shoulder

to the nipple.

easure the length
rom shoulder to
waist (through

he nipple).

Measure the length
from your sholder

point to the wrist.

Measure the
distand between

the shoulders.

Your height from
head—top to the
floor without

shoes.

3: CBamebHoe mnaThe [InarpaMMa IBeTa:

Measure around

the neck bottom.

Measure the height
Tof your shoes’

eel



4: ObpaboTKa:






